

Name of ~~the~~ Road: - Bazar Khaduriga Td Srin
Mandir (Kauri Tola) Muz (S)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of Agency: - Bind Kumar Upadhyay

DIVISION

Block - Baraula

SUB-DIVISION

M. B. No - 517

MEASUREMENT BOOK

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि
इस मापिपुस्त में भरी जा चुका
है कि कुल 100 (एक सौ) पन्ने
हैं जिसे श्री विद्याभुषण कुमार
सहायक अभियंता बरेली के
नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है।

08/07/20

कार्यपालक अभियंता

प्राथमिक कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रमण्डल

गोपबल्लभगंज-2

08/07/20

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

M.B. No. 517

Name of officer श्री विद्याभुषण कुमार
सहायक अभियंता बरेली

Date of first entry

Date of last entry

Abstract of Cost

27

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Constn of Reference & Working Benchmark — do — do —					
Qty TMB P- 21 Item No. 1					
Qty = 0.975 KM @ Rs 9627.68/KM = 9387 = 00					
(2) Constn of Reference Pillars					
Qty TMB P- 21 Item No. 2					
Qty = 0.975 KM @ Rs 9016.47/KM = 8791 = 00					
(3) Cleaning and grubbing roof land including uprooting					
Qty TMB P- 21 Item No. 3					
Qty = 0.297 Ha @ Rs 49496.70/Ha = 14701 = 00					
(4) Constn of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pits lead upto 1000M					
Qty TMB P- 21 Item No. 4					
Qty = 366.09/m³ @ Rs 174.03/m³ = 64004 = 00					
(5) Constn of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pits lead upto 100M — do — do					
Qty TMB P- 21 Item No. 5					
Qty = 849.85m³ @ Rs 58.59/m³ = 49793 = 00					
					146676 = 00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) (5) Constn of subgrade & earthen shoulder with approved material obtained from borrow pits - Qty PMB P-22 Item No-6 $Qty = 540.51 m^3 @ Rs 176.47/m^3 = 95384.51$					
(7) Excavation of roadways box cutting in soil using manual & complete job - Qty PMB P-22 Item No-7 $Qty = 150.69 m^3 @ Rs 74.10/m^3 = 7461.00$					
(8) (8) Laying brick soling layer on prepared subgrade with brick on ground Qty PMB P-22 Item No-8 $Qty = 460.125 m^2 @ Rs 471.27/m^2 = 216843.00$					
(9) (9) Constn of G.S.B grading - I all complete job - do - do Qty PMB P-22 Item No-9 $Qty = 219.88 m^3 @ Rs 2934.92/m^3 = 643070.00$					
(10) (10) P/L/S and Compacting Stone aggregates WBM Gr-II all complete job - do - do - Qty PMB P-22 Item No-10 $Qty = 198.906 m^3 @ Rs 3652.77/m^3 = 726598.00$					
(11) (11) P/A Primer Coat (SS) - Qty PMB P-22 Item No-11 $Qty = 1136.25 m^2 @ Rs 41.67/m^2 = 47348.00$					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12/12) P/L Jack Coat (RS) - Qty PMB P-23 Item No-12 Qty = 1136.25 m ² @ Rs 14.11/m ² = 16032.00					
(13/13) P/L/R of mix seal Surface 20 mm thick — do do Qty PMB P-23 Item No-12 Qty = 1136.25 m ² @ Rs 204.61/m ² = 232488.00					
(14/14) Const ⁿ of un-reinforced PCC M25 grades road pavement Qty PMB P-23 Item No-14 Qty = 407.07 m ³ @ Rs 7177.02/m ³ = 2921549.00					
(15/16) Ordinary AM Stone 60/1 Qty PMB P-23 Item No-15 Qty = 1 Nos @ Rs 2442.94/No = 2443.00					
(16/17) Ordinary 200N Post Qty PMB P-23 Item-16 Qty = 4 Nos @ Rs 641.40/No = 2566.00					
(17/18) R.C.C M15 grade boundary Pillars/Local Stone — do do Qty PMB P-23 Item No-17 Qty = 19 Nos @ Rs 514.03/No = 9767.00					
(18/20) P/A 2 Coats of water Proof Cement paint of un-plaster Qty PMB P-23 Item No-78 Qty = 132.70 m ² @ Rs 91.20/m ² = 12102.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19/21) P/L of hot applied Membrane - plastic Compound 2.5 mm thick - do - do -					
Qty TMB P-24 Item No-19					
Qty = 193.00 m ² @ Rs 742.75/m ² = 143351.00					
(20/22) P/F of typical MMGSX Informative Sign Board					
Qty TMB P-24 Item No-20					
Qty = 2 Nos @ Rs 11379.20/Nos = 22759.00					
(21/24) P/F of typical MMGSX maintenance Board - do do					
Qty TMB P-24 Item No-21					
Qty = 2 Nos @ Rs 11379.20/Nos = 22759.00					
(22/25) P/F of typical reflect cautionary, mandatory, informative Sign Board - do - do -					
(i) 600 mm equilateral triangle					
TMB P-24 Item No-22(i)					
Qty = 4 Nos @ Rs 3676.84/Nos = 14707.00					
(ii) 600 mm Circular					
TMB P-24 Item No-22(ii)					
Qty = 4 Nos @ Rs 4990.87/Nos = 19963.00					
(iii) 600 x 450 mm Rectangle					
TMB P-24 Item No-22(iii)					
Qty = 2 Nos @ Rs 4301.42/Nos = 8603.00					
(iv) 950 mm side octagon					
TMB P-24 Item No-22(iv)					
Qty = 2 Nos @ Rs 8258.27/Nos = 16517.00					

Continuation

Continuation